

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.14

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8301/2008

UJJAGAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present.

Delay in filing process fee is condoned.

(D.K. Pal)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master